Faster Bill Payments

Service Small Business Tariff Electronic Banking Tariff Individual
Pricing*
Current/ | Previously | New | Current/ | Previously | New
Actual | Notified Actual Notified
Faster Bill Payment via an 37p N/A 23p |FREE N/A Unchanged | As agreed
automated Telephone Banking with you
Service per payment
Faster Bill Payment via a 37p N/A £3 FREE N/A £3 £3

non-automated Telephone
Banking Service per payment

Faster Bill Payment requested | 37p £10 £5 FREE £10 £5 £5
in branch per payment

Faster Bill Payment requested | 37p E15 £5 FREE £15 £5 £5
by post per payment

*If we have individually agreed pricing with you, these charges will be agreed with you at your next review.
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